Zimna halova 3D liga
o pohar starostu obce
Teplicka nad Vahom 2023/24

Priebezné vysledky

i i Priebezny pocet
Prvé kolo Druhé kolo  Tretie kolo

bodov

BB,Deti do,Man

FekiaC Sebastian 506 0 0 506

Sapieta Boris 0 318 0 318

Sapieta Brano 0 224 0 224
BB,Senior,Man

Szilvasi Radovan 483 539 472 1494

JansSto Ondrej 430 467 504 1401

Vopat Juraj 0 476 505 981

Hatal&ik Erik 400 0 438 838

Fekia€ Jozef 396 0 381 777

Griga Matus 344 0 359 703

Miklas Tomas 0 0 524 524

Griga Julius 453 0 0 453
BB,Senior,Woman

Piknova Droppova Lucia 292 288 263 843

Hvorecka Annamaria 289 0 0 289

Sarinové Diana 199 0 0 199
CB,Deti do,Man

Cachovan Jakub 478 442 352 1272
CU,Kadet,Man

Pokraj Manuel 446 0 0 446
CU,Senior,Man

Pokraj Ilija 512 0 498 1010
CU,Senior,Woman

Pokraj Zuzana 407 0 0 407
HU,Kadet,Man

HroSovsky Matej 340 0 0 340

HU,Senior,Man



Jakubec Filip
Hanus Michal
Chovanec Michal
Bukovinsky Ondrej

HU,Veteran,Man
VySny lvan

PBHB,Deti do,Man
Kralik Lubomir

PBHB,Deti do,Woman
Cechovitova Sara

PBHB,Kadet,Man
Kralik Marek

PBHB,Kadet,Woman
Kralikova Zuzana

PBHB,Senior,Man
Kralik Lubomir
Medved Pavol
Cibulka Marian
Dugel Jozef
Cechovi¢ Lukas
Tlachag Tomas

PBHB,Senior,Woman
Kralikova Zuzana
Novotkova Jana

PBHB,Veteran,Man
Tison FrantiSek
Dugel Jozef

TRLB,Deti do,Man
Hroncek Mikulas
Tlachda¢ Lukas

TRLB,Kadet,Man
Misut Timotej
Lesko Jakub

TRLB,Senior,Man
Valient Pavol
Hubac Daniel
Cujdik Frantisek

484
468
454

315

281

429

257

336

272
248

316
193

220
200

379
339
354

460
453
448

329

368

247

233

399

317

230

175

381
226

286

241
210

170

384
386
416

468
458
437
329

359

398

319

203

396
364
313

228

386

203

284

207

170

418
425
376

1412
1379
1339
329

329

1042

398

847

436

1224
681
570
230
228
175

1103
226

761
248

841
610

560
200

1181
1150
1146



Novak Jan 294 331 358 983

Opalka Jakub 440 0 427 867
IStok Milan 240 279 0 519
Rodak Rastislav 128 118 175 421
KOZLIK Lukas 210 0 197 407
Bernat Peter 0 385 0 385
Tajzich Jan 0 0 353 353
Chrastina Samuel 258 0 0 258

TRLB,Senior,Woman

Hrabovcova Terézia 0 277 308 585

Valientova Michaela 0 144 160 304

Tlachacova Katarina 0 188 0 188

Tlachacova Katarina 128 0 0 128
TRLB,Veteran,Man

Cervinka Martin 0 0 260 260

TRRB,Deti do,Man

Makara Tomash 396 437 432 1265
Janco Ben 0 340 333 673
Krajicek Tobias 301 321 0 622
Majercik Jakub 140 180 266 586
Kiani¢ka Tomas 298 0 287 585
Gapa Patrik 169 0 205 374
Khaze Matej 170 167 0 337
Cachovan Martin 0 327 0 327
Kiani¢ka Matus 0 0 250 250

TRRB,Deti do,Woman

Moravcikova Tamara 345 352 382 1079
Bellova Adela 299 297 308 904
Khaze Hanka 274 381 0 655
Vlysotska Alina 0 336 292 628
Vysotska Vika 0 218 217 435
Durinova Aneta 156 0 266 422
Prodajova Katarina 0 260 0 260

TRRB,Kadet,Man

Opalka Martin 0 0 383 383
TRRB,Kadet,Woman
Valientova Michaela 204 0 0 204

TRRB,Senior,Man
Griga Julius 0 456 460 916
Jarina Andrej 0 422 420 842
Jakubec Julius 335 0 0 335



Milo Tomas

TRRB,Senior,Woman
Svitekova Monika

TRRB,Veteran,Man
Laurinec Milan
Piroha Ladislav
Batora Lubomir

203

393
399
383

284

442
411

300

433
384

203

584

1268
1194
383



